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
COMFY COZY-Neat Home, 2 BR,’ 1 BA, and all
appliances remain. Double detached wired
garage, fenced backyard, garden spot, fruit
trees and pecantrees. Glassed front porch and
covered back porch. 215 Waco Rd.,$57,900.
ONCE GRACIOUS- This 2 BR, 1 Ba, large older
home near downtown could be updated for
home or business. two loft rooms upstairs, plus
storage, large living room & dining room and
lots of hardwood floors. Zoned R-6 lot runs
from street to street.409 S. Battleground Ave.
$67,900.

FARM HOUSE & ORCHARD - Old fashioned 3
BR, 11/2 BA,frame farmhouse on 13.75 acres.
2 BR,1 BA,rental house on property, as well as
a barn with tractor shed.’ Houses need some
TLC, but there's great potential here. 833
Bethlehem Rd. $90,000.
NEED A LITTLE COTTAGE? This 2 BR, 1 BA
will fit your needs! Small & cozy fora single or
couple. 110 Goodall Dr. $24,900.
STARTER BUNGALOW- 3 BR,1 BA,recently
renovated, new carpet, fresh paint, neat as a
pin, 300 Stowe Acres $45,000
STARTER OR INVESTMENT: 2BR, 1BA, with
fresh interior paint, 2 reoms in cellar with
concrete floors would make excellent workshop
or storage. 216 North Sims St. $34,500
RELAX ON THE PORCH ofthis 3BR, 1BA,low
maintenance brick ranch, with vinyl trim,tilt
windows,fresh paint inside, fenced backyard,
and home warranty. 402 MeadowLane. $72,900.
NEW LISTING: Brick ranch, 2BR, 1BA in great
neighborhood, fresh paint inside and new car-
pet, move-in condition. 507 Katherine Ave.
$63,500
FIRST CLASS is the only way to describe this
new 1 1/2 story 3BR, 2 1/2BA, brick home w/
large open spaces, cathedral ceiling in living
room and master bedroom, vaulted ceiling in
family room. Fireplace w/gas logs, MBR with
marble whirlpool tub, walk-in closet, Ig pantry

\

Warranty

Sandra Wilson, Realtor .
Beth Wilson, Realtor .    TEERHIS=A|

http://www.metrolina.com/swrealt
Check the INTERNET for

our listings in the
METROLINA BUSINESS MALL

Our listings get maximum exposure.

Tes the FUTURE"

 

Call KM's Real Estate Professionals

inkitchen &lot backsuptoapond. 116Woodcove
Lane, Woodbridge $219,000.
SPACEAND PRIVACY is yours in this 4BR, 2 1/
2BA, contemporary nestled on 2.38 acres, Con-
venient to town, but out a bit. Decorated in
neutral colors, lots of closets and storage. Ig
private terrace and cool shady lot. 1210 N.
Piedmont Ave. $124,900
EXCELLENT VALUE: 3BR, 1BA,brick ranch
with lots of potential needs some TLC to bring it
backto life 1102 York Rd: $53,900 ;
YESTERYEAR CHARM in this 3BR, 1BA, bun-
galow with a lg. glassedin front porch. Bedroom
on upperlevel with nooks & crannies is a perfect
getaway,fireplace with insert for cozy evenings.
Near town 1505 Shelby Rd. $49,900.
GRANDPA'S HOUSE: is a time mellowed bar-
gain ready for a new family. 2BR, 1BA Ig. LR,
kitchen/dining combo,french doorw/glass door
knobs, and a big front porch for your rocking
chairs. Upper level could be opened to expand
living area. 109 S. Watterson St. $57,900 Call
Beth for details.
LIKE NEW: Dbl. wide on over 2 acres, living
room with fireplace, bay window, hunter green
and burgundy colors. Mansion Home '95 model.
106 Glenn Court, $54,900
NEWLISTING: QUALITYCONSTRUCTION, 3BR,
2BA, brick ranch, with cathedral ceilings in
living room, single carport, extra large lot.
Pinebrook Colony. 127 Croft Dr. $85,900

 

Lots-Approved Tor dOuBIEwides or modulars 2.5
to 2.9 acres on hard surfaced road. KestlerRd.,
Lawndale. Call for details.
15ACRES: Would make agreat development for
doublewides or modulars or your own‘ mini
estate. Hwy 216 North, $99,900.
ACREAGE: Approx. 180 acres, would make
beautiful development or nice farm. Currently
farmland. Old Belwood Rd., Belwood, NC. $1,800
per acre. Subject to survey.

MLSmmm
tiple Listing Service *

AFTER HOURS AND WEEKENDS
veseneene 739-9479 (pager # 833-8289)
coven. 739-0365 (pager # 833-4492)  
    

Hometown Realty, Inc.
219 S. Battleground Ave. Suite 2

Kings Mountain, NC 28086

CALL TO SEE IF YOU QUALIFY.

deck. MLS21018

MLS 21321

heat, ceiling fans. MLS 21673

deck, central airheat. MLS 21852

DUCED. MLS 21762

inground pool. MLS 21898

heat. 2 car garage. MLS 21839

central air/heat. MLS 21418

heat, conveniently located incity, MLS 22078

yard, immaculate, MLS 21777

heat, MLS 21778

homes. MLS 21675 

ATTENTION FIRSTTIME HOME BUYERS!!! There is NC state bond money
available with interest rates priced UNDER the regular market. GIVE US A

 

    

    
      
     

    

      
        

      
    
    

      

    
  

      

      

        
      

      

    
      

      

      

    

      

      

    
    
      

      

    

      

      
   

   

   

 

  

Bunch
Real Estate

Phillip Bunch, Broker
739-3086 'til 4:30 pm
739-6259 after 4:30

RESIDENTIAL
NEXT TO 74 BYPASS: Well maintained, 3BA, 1
BA., Ranch w/ Kitchen & Dining Area, LR w/FP,
Dads, Wooded Lot, 207 Reliance Rd., $76,950
LIKE NEW: 3BR, 2BA,ranch, LR, kitchen/Dining
area, cpr, inside utility, Lg. lot, 113 Keith Lane
$93,500. g :
SPECTACULAR VIEW: with this. spacious brick
contemporary, 3BR, 3BA, LR, DR, FR w/FP,
Sunroom, 2 car garage, on 4-5 acres, 1976
Bethlehem Rd., $298,000.
CONVENIENTTO74 BY-PASS: 3BR, 2BA,ranch,
LR, Kitchen & dining area, partial basement for
garage/shop, convenientlocation, 913 Sterling Dr.,
$79,900.
REMODELED INSIDE & OUT 2BR, 1BA, bunga-
low, LR w/FP, DR, Kitchen, & inside utility room,
single carport, on 2 wooded lots, great neighbor-
hood, 406 W. Church St., Dallas, $89,500.
WELL MAINTAINED BRICK RANCH, over 1700 §
sq. ft., 4BR, 2BA, LR w/FP, kitchen & den, on 2 large
level lots, 116 Tara Terrace, $126,000
COMPLETELY REMODELED & LIKE NEW, 3Br,
2BA,brick ral en, Kining area, LG lot,
6212 Margrace,
GOOD STARTER/INVESTMENT "HOME: 4BR,
1BA, Bungalow W/LR, Kitch. w/din. area, rental,
Compact School Road, $34,000..

MOBILE HOMES
& MOBILE HOME LOTS

CONVENIENTTO 74 BYPASS, wooded 2 ac.lots,
some with creek, cty & sewer, Hoyle Rd., $16,800.
Lot 4 left.

ACREAGE & LOTS
7.12 ACRES,idealfor small development, church,
small business,etc. City water, sewer,& gas avail-
able, good road frontage on Margrace Ave, $7500/
acre.
LARGE BUILDING LOT gentle sloped, partially
wooded with creek, utilities available, curbed St.,
Lot 1N, Crescent Hill Road, $12,000.
NICE BUILDING LOT, Mostly level, partially
wooded,utilities available, curbed St., Lot 3A, Cres-
cent Hill Road, $10,000.
NICE BUILDING LOT, Already in grass W/ chain
link fence, quiet dead in street, 3/4 acre,city utilities
avail, 310 North Carpenter St., $9,800.

COMMERCIAL
NEW LISTING: Investmentor industrial property,
includes 6 buildings, 12-15 acres,land fenced &
fronting on 2 city streets, rail siding (inactive), city
water, gas & sewage, 204 W.Ridge St., $400,000,
call for more details.  

dingaBetter Tomotto

739-7900
Myra Scott............... 865-8149
Kim Peeler.............. 739-0836
Linda Newsome...... 739-1282
Jean Dover .. ... 139-9183
Joe Smith ............... 739-9428

YOUR HOMETOWN PROFESSIONALS!
Agents available 7 days a week! Call one today!

CHERRYVILLE VICINITY
INVITINGLY cooL POOL,crown moulding with denial, central air/heat, ceiling fans, refreshing

DESIGN YOUR OWN HOME, On 1 acre, minimum is 900 sq.ft. of heated space on Diana Road.

-GROVER AREA :
BUILT BY LOVE ACROSS BORDER,12 acre resort for NATURE LOVERS, Stereo system for
MUSIC LOVER,Screened private retreat onthe creek, for TRANQUILITY LOVERS,Central air/

BACK TO THE COUNTRY, modular home on one acrelot, 4 bedroom, 1100 sq.ft., Very nice

JUST REMODELED,2 Story home,over 1600 sq.ft., Private backyard, PRICE JUST RE-

KING MOUNTAIN VICINITY ;
TRIPLE GOOD! RIGHT HOUSE, RIGHT LOCATION, RIGHT PRICE. Quality Home in A-1
condition, cathedral ceilings, basement, formal living dining areas, BONUS REC. ROOM,

UNCOMMONLY BEAUTIFUL, New 2 story home, 1400 sq.ft. lots of shade trees, central air/

PRICISELY BUILT, forthe smaller family, low maintenance, 2 bedroom, new homewith carport,

SECURE ENTRY EACH NIGHT into 2 car garage, RELAXING rocking chair porch, COOK-
OUT READY deck, 2000 sq.ft. home, central air/heat. MLS 21941
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